-
Pasternack does not make
1
Configuration
•	  Flexible Cable
•	 2 Shield(s)
.
Electrical Specifications
	 Description	 Minimum	 Typical	 Maximum	 Units
Frequency Range	 DC		  18	  GHz
Impedance		  50 		  Ohms
Velocity of Propagation		  70 		  %
Shielding Effectiveness	 110			   dB
Nominal Capacitance		  29.4 [96.46]  	  	 pF/ft [pF/m]
	 . .
Performance by Frequency Band
	 Description	 F1	 F2	 F3	 F4	 F5	 Units
Frequency	 1	 2	 5	 10	 18	 GHz
Attenuation, Max	 13	 18.5	 30	 45	 64	 dB/100ft
	 42.65	 60.7	 98.43	 147.64	 209.97	 dB/100m
.
Attenuation, Typ	 11.2	 16.5	 27	 41	 58	 dB/100ft
	 36.75	 54.13	 88.58	 134.51	 190.29	 dB/100m
.
.
Mechanical Specifications
Diameter	 0.163 in [4.14 mm}
Weight	 0.029 lbs/ft [0.04 kg/m]
.
Min. Bend Radius (Repeated)	 0.8 in [20.32 mm]
Construction Specifications
	 Description	 Material and Plating	 Diameter
Inner Conductor	 Copper Clad Steel, Silver, 1 Strand 	 0.037 in [0.94 mm]
.
Conductor Type	 Solid
.
Dielectric	 PTFE	 0.117 in [2.97 mm]
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket PE-P141-BULK
PE-P141-BULK  REV 1.0
Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double
Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket
RF Cables
Technical Data Sheet  PE-P141-BULK
-
Pasternack does not make
2
.
First Shield	 Silver Plated Copper Tape	 0.128 in [3.25 mm]
.
Second Shield	 Silver Plated Copper Braid	 0.141 in [3.58 mm]
.
Jacket	 FEP, Blue	 0.163 in [4.14 mm]
.
Environmental Specifications
Temperature
Operating Range	 -55 to +200 deg C
Compliance Certifications (see product page for current document)
Plotted and Other Data
Notes:
Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket from Pasternack Enterprises has same day shipment
for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4% availability and
are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket PE-P141-BULK
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/precision-0.163-semirigid-replacement-50-ohm-coax-cable-fep-jacket-pe-p141-bulk-p.
aspx
PE-P141-BULK  REV 1.0
Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double
Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket
 PE-P141-BULK
RF Cables
Technical Data Sheet
-
Pasternack does not make
3PE-P141-BULK  REV 1.0
.1
63
4.
14
D
IE
LE
C
TR
IC
SO
LI
D
 C
EN
TE
R
C
O
N
D
UC
TO
R
O
UT
ER
 S
HI
EL
D
JA
C
KE
T
IN
N
ER
 S
HI
EL
D
R
EV
IS
IO
N
S
R
EV
.
 D
ES
C
R
IP
TI
O
N
D
AT
E
 A
PP
R
O
VE
D
A
IN
IT
IA
L
R
EL
EA
SE
03
/0
7/
20
22
AG
AN
W
AN
I
IT
EM
 N
O
.
N
/A
1
1
R
EV
C
AG
E
C
O
D
E
53
91
9
SI
ZE
SC
AL
E
A
SH
EE
T
  O
F
D
R
AW
N
 B
Y
AL
L
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
SH
O
W
N
AR
E
FO
R
 R
EF
ER
EN
C
E
O
N
LY
.
PE
-P
14
1-
BU
LK
A
TH
E
IN
FO
R
M
AT
IO
N
 A
N
D
D
ES
IG
N
 IN
 T
H
IS
 D
O
C
U
M
EN
T
IS
 T
H
E
PR
O
PE
R
TY
 O
F
PA
ST
ER
N
AC
K
C
O
R
PO
R
AT
IO
N
 A
LL
 R
IG
H
TS
 R
ES
ER
VE
D
.
T-
R
ev
.D
D
ZI
N
N
C
AB
LE
 L
EN
G
TH
 (L
) T
O
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
U
N
LE
SS
 O
TH
ER
W
IS
E
SP
EC
IF
IE
D
LE
AD
IN
G
 D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
AR
E
IN
C
H
ES
D
IM
EN
SI
O
N
S
IN
 [
] A
R
E
M
IL
LI
M
ET
ER
S
TO
LE
R
AN
C
ES
:
.X
XX
 =
 ±
.0
05
 [
.1
3
]
.0
2
  [
 .5
1
]
.X
X
=
±
.X
 =
 ±
.2
  [
5.
08
]
FR
AC
TI
O
N
S
±
1/
32
AN
G
LE
S
±
1°
TH
ES
E
C
O
M
M
O
D
IT
IE
S,
 T
EC
H
N
O
LO
G
Y
O
R
 S
O
FT
W
AR
E
W
ER
E
EX
PO
R
TE
D
 F
R
O
M
 T
H
E
U
N
IT
ED
 S
TA
TE
S
IN
 A
C
C
O
R
D
AN
C
E
W
IT
H
 T
H
E
EX
PO
R
T
AD
M
IN
IS
TR
AT
IO
N
 R
EG
U
LA
TI
O
N
S.
 D
IV
ER
SI
O
N
 C
O
N
TR
AR
Y
TO
 U
.S
. L
AW
 P
R
O
H
IB
IT
ED
.
Pa
st
er
na
ck
 E
nt
er
pr
is
es
, I
nc
.
P.
O
.B
ox
 1
67
59
, I
rv
in
e,
 C
A
92
62
3.
Ph
on
e:
  1
.9
49
.2
61
.1
92
0
│
1.
86
6.
72
7.
83
76
Fa
x:
  1
.9
49
.2
61
.7
45
1
W
eb
si
te
: w
w
w
.p
as
te
rn
ac
k.
co
m
E-
m
ai
l:
sa
le
s@
pa
st
er
na
ck
.c
om
 L
 ≤
 1
2
[3
05
] =
 +
1
[2
5]
 /
-0
12
 [3
05
] <
 L
 ≤
 6
0
[1
52
4]
 =
 +
2
[5
1]
 /
-0
  6
0
[1
52
4]
 <
 L
 ≤
 1
20
 [3
04
8]
 =
 +
4
[1
02
] /
 -0
12
0
[3
04
8]
 <
 L
 ≤
 3
00
 [7
62
0]
 =
 +
6
[1
52
] /
 -0
30
0
[7
62
0]
 <
 L
 =
 +
5%
L
/ -
0
TH
IR
D
-A
N
G
LE
 P
R
O
JE
C
TI
O
N
Flexible PE-P141 Coax Cable Double Shielded with Blue FEP Jacket
PE-P141-BULK CAD Drawing